B.C. Kid

Baal

Barbarian I

Beneath a Steel Sky
Beneath a Steel Sky (CD32)
Benefactor

Benefactor (CD32)
Bill's Tomato Game
Blood Money

10 Bob's Bad Day

11 Bomb Jack

12 Bram Stoker's Dracula
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13 Brian The Lion - Starring In Rumble 1...

14 Bubble Bobble
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Hudson Soft / Factor 5 / Red / Ubi Soft
Psyclapse / Psygnosis

Pandamonium Entertainment / Psygnosis
Revolution Software / Virgin Interactive
Revolution Software / Virgin Interactive
Digital lllusions / Psygnosis

Digital lllusions / Psygnosis

Psygnosis

DMA Design / Psygnosis

The Dome / Psygnosis

Paradox Software / Elite

Psygnosis

Reflections / Psygnosis

Software Creations / Firebird

1992
1988
1991
1994
1994
1994
1994
1992
1989
1993
1987
1994
1994
1987



